

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1652 of 2015

=====

RASHMIBEN HITESH KACHADIA WO/O DECD. HITESH VALLABHAI
KACHADIA & 4....Appellant(s)

Versus

THAPATUL BAHADUR JAMANSINH & 1....Defendant(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR ARPIT P PATEL, ADVOCATE for the Appellant(s) No. 1 - 5

MS MAITHILI D MEHTA, ADVOCATE for the Defendant(s) No. 2

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE S.G.SHAH

Date : 30/11/2015

ORAL ORDER

Admit.

(S.G.SHAH, J.)

binoy